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
Sherries, largo garaew. SUM down,
balance 35 per month See Mr. Cop-po- ck

now
(ma DOW N STARTS YOU IN

A ba'Y aaton Iocatod rucht In
town: includes ait wjnamut aad aup- -

9 rooms: rowCol I'M moU.rliea. price ia only fIJM Dunt hesi-
tate.

(Our Sales Organizatiea

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

EventiM Phono

S2300 3 Br. Bath LR DR. Kit Comb,
lot 73 x 123 Some furniture goes in-
cluding Washer. Oil Cir. Daveno etc.
Call Mr. Rains.

43300 Buys this lovely little Cottage
wttn Lr Kit Br. 4c Bath ntcelv finish-
ed Inside. Excellent Location Near
Bus. School and Park. Call Mr. Am-un- d

ton

toOOO excellent home In Keizer Dist.
with Hwd Mrs and is plastered, t acres
of land with fruit tree and berries,
on paved road. Call Mr. Reuse.

AMUNDSON
Phone

NELSON
Within a week our asisusesa depart-

ment sold the Tip Top Motel and one
af the better apartment houses on a
North Capitol. Let aa sell yours.

HELP LINEN MILL EMPLOYEE
A mother employed tn one of our

linen mills wants 2 or 3 bedroom home
at pUO to 37300. Prefer northeast.

HELP STATE EMPLOYEE
A lady era ploved by the state wants

1 or 2 bedroom home for herself at
34300 to S30U4. Prefer within easv walk-
ing distance of State Office building

NELSON 4
702 N. Hick SPECIALIZING

Business Opportniiitiea
DUPLEX

8 RMS. EACH SIDE BY SIDE, ga-
rages. 49 ft. front. Apt. i house sone.
Good location. $13,004.00. Call Ed Lukln-bea- L

j

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. 40

apt. house. I rentals plus owner's
quarters, space tor one more apt., and
12-u- trailer court. Rest rooms al-
ready Installed. Present income $204
per mo. Will be over $300 when trail-
er court la completed. Price $18,004.
Box 402. Statesman.

BUSINESS PROPERTIES ON
N. HIGH ST. N. CHURCH ST.

FAIRGROUNDS ROAD 1 STATE ST.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone
GROCERY STORE

84200.00 Stock and Equipment. Rent
$34 per me. $ rm. llv. quarters. Call
Ed. LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co. '
Realtors 341 Ovemeketa SL

Phone 44 Eves. 3- -

For Sal- - Wood
GREEN SLAB wood. 3 cord load

$11 no. Dry 14 In. slab $0 load. Oregon
Fuel Co. Ph. 5533,

GOOD-GRE-
EN

14 In. edging. 33.34
load. Oregon Fuel Co. PTnone 3333.

DRY Planer enda. 14 In. dry slab
wood. Screen sawdust. Phone 8234.
"nETTY nrToaT of "arvilib
wood, coarse 4 fine. You will bo sat
isfied for 84.50. Ph. 23344

14 IN. OLD growth Or. Del. $14
cord. Ph. 48r22.

14 in. OLD FIR cookstovo wood C--
mer Bole. 2023 S. I2th Ph 4433

West Salem Fuel Co.
is-t- M dry or carcN slab wood

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AMP STOVE OH.

Pbooe : Salem
Also pick up wood at 1323 Cdsewater

St.. W 8a letn
14 IN. FIR wood PhTlrttT

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
IS-I-n and 4-- ft- dry slob Haasd eicked

block and slab for furnace
Highway Fuel Co.

STOVE 4s DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH $444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6683
load. $14 14 mill

Screened fresh cut Of sawdust
Drv IS" slab aad edging

Heavy 4--ft slab
We Give S St H Green Stamps

"SPECIAL:" Freh screened aawdus?
88 50 per load. Phone 4533 Oregon Fuel
Co. ,

Wood Sawing
WOOD SAWING. 303 S. 18th St. ,

A B Cftc5sS Ph ' 8i7$ or B4fl4t

Moturevelea
NEW Servl-CVc- le $329. Call after 4

pjm. Phone 21751. .

ANDERSON Motorcycle Co.. sales
service. 410 Edgewater Phone

Indian
SALES - SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8503 Sal

Trailer
1947 HOUSE trailer. 10 fL. like now.

Completely equipped. Butane stove,
floor furnace. V. blinds, permanent
bed. Sacrifice. Inquire at Tip Top Mo
tel 3580 S. Commercial.

For the Best Buys
See our line "of trailer coaches and

trailer porta alao dollies.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2444 Portland Rd. Phone $043

Y6U" WILXTbuy with confidence and
own with pride trailer coaches bought

from
SECURITY MOTORS

Bonded and licensed by tha State. 3383
Portland Rd. Is ml. north of the un-
derpass, 94.

Schools
BIG DEMAND for Diesel operators

at mainti-nanc- e men. Here is security
for tho man who knows Diesel engines.
Investigate our unique method of
Training St Placement. Give name, ad-
dress, age 4k Ph. No. Write Box 004
co Statesman.

Lost and Found
LOST Just south or east of Salem,

small tan Shepherd dog. male, natural
short tail, child's pet, please call 3440,

Personal
CLUB. Box 1251.

Denver, Colo.
WELLS, if you see this ad caU

Kav and Mar ge .

Alconolics' Anonymous. Bx 724 S23

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
JUST REDUCED

Attractive noma on the North River
i in acre of good soil, thisCumri has 2 bedrooms with apace for

additional :oom. insulated, alt garage.
Attractive yard now priced at only
C4200.

NORTH Of TOWN
0er 1 acre of land, now 2 bedroom

bungalow, hardwood floors, oil heat.
rarage. tl' well. 1422 barn, movetn 7 da from date fltXO.

A KEIZER SPECIAL
Nearly 1 acre, swell comer, flra

anodern 3 bedroom home with double
p!urrb:n also has eatra bedroom in
fu!l bfl'eir.rr.t, auto oil furnace, flre-pl- je

In living room and In beement.
wall to all carpeting, located South of
the School 113300.

CALABA. AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
331 N High Phone 33-- . Eva PU 3773

"Wanted listings on city and suburban homes"

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
164 South High

COME IN

8 8.704 Nicely arrange. Modern Home. Includes stove, refrigerator and drapes.
plastered interior. 3 BR. Bath. LR. K St Nook, bulltins. Utility Room.
close to bus. double garage

814.304 Very clean and well arranged. 4 BR home. LR. DR. K St builUnt. Vest.
blinds, electric fireplace, electric heat, garage, food location, close to
bus and school.

812.004 Hip Roof. One story. 3 BR house. Ideal Location, plastered interior.
Bath. LR. DR. K St builtins. full basement, automatic oil furnace.garage, beautiful yard

313.000 Well built, in top condition Engliah tla. 3 BR home. Bath. LR. DSL
K ar Nook, builtins. Fireplace. Baemeat. garage, close to bua and
schools, good location.

PHONE 3131 or 8630
Evenings . 7143 -

TUNE TO "TIME OUT" KOCO. 1440 ON YOUB DIAL
7 30 AM. MONDAY THRU SATURDAY

For Sale Used Car.

Sell now to get
i

Today't Top Price
Clean ate models tor said

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
332 N. High Phone 7804
$175 roft M"Y equity In Id Master
Chevrolet sedan, Edw. Ramey, . RL 3.
tsox zue--u .

1937 FORD. Body St motor are ia
Sood cond. Extras Included. See at .

Oil Co: I40S Broadway.
40 lUnu Tudor. $450. Out Siivertots

Rd. to, Williams Ave. 3573 Shelley Ave,
1936 PLYMOUNTH, Can be seesTal

1900 N. Commercial. f
WHAT WILL vou aivo tor iif 13Plymouth. One owner. Drive it , at 1724).

Cfcoea St.. Apt. 4 Phone
PONTIAC 1940 deluxe.

Perfect condition throughout. $1300.
See at 443 S. 13th St. Sat, and Sun. .

iSUTEVU6UTirttoor sedan, good
cond. Heater. 3295. Ph. or 3129.

ltfza muull a pickup, good running
cond. and new box. Rt. 4. Box 401,
Salem. Ore., tsrehard Heights Road.

37 BUICK special sedan. Ph. 3-- 53

after 3. Sat, or Sun. 433 S. Cottage.
1933 PLY. Fair condition. .

1933 Center St., Apt. 1 .
" 1 4lCHR SLER Windaor. low mile--
age. Will accept trade-in- . hut must be .

clean. Please give phone number or
address In letter. Statesmen Box 903.

'47 PONTIAC sedan. R1H. seat cov
ers and other equip. $Z3j0. '43 f ord
sedan. RAH, $10 93. H. D. Long. Hi
1st snd Jersey St.. Silver-ton- , Ore.
nre33D6DGa sedan. UrgaTnTIJd .

mechanics, ims Ford hips.' Keu
or. car clean but motor needs work.
$973 1004 Howard St.

IWTsTuTit"4-doo- r sedan. President .
8. Radio, heater, air conditioner. Low
mileage. Excellent condition. Ph. 6978.

1937 PACKARD 9 Coupe. $304 equity
for $134. 1721 Cross St. No. 4. after 4
p.m.

1930 CHIV: $434.. ' sedan. - rebuilt .

motor. 3040 Myrtle after 4 p. m.
"CHEVrdTump trucTClraJsrSo:

Cottage, after 3:00 p. m.
"EXCEPTIONALLY clean 'si thev.
Oneetlsne. 54.404 mlloa. RaVH. WIU ac-
cept good clean trade in. Terms te
right party. 1449 rorry St. after 4 p.m.

'33 PONTIAC. Good cond new bat-ter- y,

393 N. 14th. Mrs. payeCorrelL
'34 rORTGT Tudor.

motor. Good tires. 2483 Laurel Ave. -
1941 DOOClC sedan. Luxury Liner.s a. u rvww. b. -- w &. v

Groves. Rt. 3. Box 333. Airport Rd.
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
ired for range double lot. zone 4.

DONT MISS THE CHANCE ;
To see this exceptional value It's)

new and nearly finished., has 2 bed 4
rooms with unfinished upstairs, lovely
hardwood floors, fireplace elec. watef
heater, etc. Englewood School Dist,
ONLY fasao T i

j NEED A LARGER ROME?
The owner will consider a smaller

home aa part trade for her
home with small apt., hag

' basement and furnace, large sot. taVOO,

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
PHONE 7004;

REDUCED POR IMMED SALE, only
83000 A., good 3 BR. plastered
hae. Elec. cooking At water hearing.
Gar. at utility. Close to schl.. bug
at stores

i. LOVELY NEW HOME, lot 14x237 2
BR. unfinished uo foe 1 or 2 RR
Plastered, hw. firs.. LR. DR. kit,
nook St bath Pull haae with auto
oil furnaxe Weather stripped, fur
Immed possession.

i

P ARM HOMES
BEAUTIfUL COUNTRY HOME on 84

highway No 3 BR. H W flra. Pull
basement, oil furnaca. bora, chick
hae.. fam orchard. 14 A. filberts.

3 BEDROOM MODERN HOME. 230
acres. 133 in cultiv J bat. past. St
timber Lake with fish, also good
hunting. Excellent ; soil. mostly
Chehalia. All can be: irrigated oat
of lake. Equipment eaa be purch-
ased IP YOU WANT A REAL
rARM. BETTER LOOK INTO THIS
NOW

SMALL ACREAGE. GOOD BUILDING
SITE WITH VIEW. 2', acres, for
immediate sale, only 81.004. f

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
435 COURT STREET

Ph Eves St Sun or
813003 LOTS Together
8o830 30 X 1X7 Lot. Good 2 BR house
3U.M0 j acre. 4 mo old house, 2

BR. Elec heat
813.804 Good 171 334. 3 BR House.

Oil furnace
814.000 Good 147 x 144. Eng Style. 3

' BR house. 2 yrs old. Insulated and
weather stripped.

Call Mr. Self
84430 takes this Restaurant, stock

and fix Rent 834 per month. Good in-so-

84404 will bav 'i acre and plas bung.
2 BR. LR. DR. Kit. Wired for rarcge.

20 acres incl 4 acres beaver dam
land in mint, rest of land tillable. 3
B R plas house PTsved to sell.

Call Mr. Han tell

WALTER M USG RAVE
REALTORS

334 N Hih St Ph"?ir
87V30 NOB HILL Dist. 3 bedrm.

home Basement. Oil fur. 82134 down
Hal 843 mo. Call Mr Walter.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone i7 Ev- -i

BEST BUYS
FULL PRICE. $6500

2 bedrms. Venetian blinds, oil heat,
wired for range, cement foundation,
large garage. 1 j A good soil.

New 3 Bedrms.. N. E.
Class A ronstructioa PireplaceJ oil

heat, attached garage. Pull price. 83Zj4.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtor j

3033 Portland Rd Ph 7820 or 2.4394
IMMED POSS: 2 B R. Home St ,

Acre trees I near stoie. city St school
bus. Plast St knotty pine finish, hdwd.
Under 3 yrs old. well const, redec

l thru-ou- t. Attractive setting. 4130u dn.
S40 per mo. ONLY S5JOO.

IMMED POSS VIEW HOME j 1847
Model St ' Acre. 2 RR. hdwd, oil
nr. elec utils. Near bus. Owner trans-
ferred. Priced to move. 86930. ONLY
81350 dn

CHECK THIS IMMED POSS1 iNew
mod VIEW home Lgo L.R.. D R . 2
BR. lovely Kit. tub St shr bath.! util
rm. All hdwd. fully Insulated. Garage.
Le lot. 2 Bks to bus. schooL 83334 dn.
Priced low at 89jO j

F.XCllI.l-F.lS- T CONSTRUCTION - In
this 7 yr old plat 2 B.R. home. FULLY
INSULATED. Firepl. hdwd. elec fertus.
gas heat. Reduced to sell 83300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

144 S. Cotn't St. Ptj. S3; Eve j 7440

Fine Corner Lot
40 x 104. pavement, sidewak$ in.

Sewer and water on lot. Residential.
17th St Trade. Priced reasonable. Earl
L Woods 469 N Libert r.

' WHY f30N"T you drive
12th St then rail Mr. Crawford to see
the inside of this name. We wast an
offer. Burt Picha. Realtors. Phone; 3210.

Resort Propet-t- y

FOR SALE: Newport apartment-excell- ent

location, rive apartments,
present rental income $190 per month.
Terms may be arranged. See Edward
L. Ryan or J. R. Hodgson. Newport.
Oregon.

Wanted iteal Eatate

Want Listings
Have lota of buyers

WILLAMITTK REAL ESTATE
I72S Liberty Phone 7113

DESPERATELY NEEDED: Listings
of acreages and farms of any sue.

Percy Ullman
Oregon Bidg. Phone 4903

Want 20 to 30 Acres
with bldgs. with or without stock 4k
equipment, $5004 to $7304.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 S Liberty Plume 7U3

"HOMES BEAWTIFUC
A complete building service. Blue

print plans to order, interior" and ex-
terior pamtinc, new construction or
remodelling, residential or commercial.

SEE US FIRST
37f, State St. Phone

Uuaineaa Opportunities
AS GOOD AS THE BEST

Better than the rest. Extra lge. liv.
rm. and din. rm.. kitchen, sun rm. and
den, t bdrms.. full bsrnL. all this plus
2 acres and nice income with possibili-
ties for much more. On 4E. north.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Loans and insurance

520 N High Phone 7504
APARTMENT HOUSE IN BUS ZONE

Private baths, elec. ranges and rets.,
oil hot water heat, all furnished ex-
cept owner's. Income $284 me. plus
owner's. Would consider some trade.
See owner at 555 N. Liberty.

FURNISHED APTS. plus owner's L,
qtrs. MonLnly income of $122.04. 3 rent-
als. Priced to sell 80450. Dn paymt of
82100. bal $50 per mo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

144S.ComlSt. Ph. $348: Eve. J440
SILVERTON INCOME PROPERTY
Modem Furnished Duplex. Renting

for 873.04 per mo. 8&50U.OO.
Modem Furnished 4 Cottage Court.

Renting for $340.00. $14,500.04.
Brand new modem house, will be

completed in about 34 days.
HOMES EEKXRS AGENCY

114 Worden Building. SUverton. Oregon
Phone 141

WANT TO BUY Grocery business
suitable for two people. Must have liv-
ing quarters St reasonable rent. P.O.
Box 181, Salem.

MAKE BIG MONEY RIGHT AT
HOME Bronzing Baby Shoes and Nov-
elties full or spare tune. KIKTAVI ffO-Sa-

South Rutnelen. Los Angeles 44.
Calif.

SERVICE Station, operator, small In-
vestment required. Galkmage rentaL
Phone 4708.

FOR BUSINESS or industrial sites
of any size aee

Percy Ullman
OREGON BLDG.

Income Property
$ 9,000 FOUR apL

Two apts.
1 small house close In. terms.
Income $183 per month.

810.004 4 rm. house. 2 apts.. 1 rm. cab
in furnished ail but owners
apt.

313,5009 rm. house suitable for board-
ers At roomers, rooms all rent-
ed.

$27.500 Six cottages furnished. 1 du-
plex. Contact.

UNUSUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Full pries $1304. includes 1937 Ford

pickup. Rent $25 mo. $1000 dwn.. baL
840 mo. For details call Mr. Vlcary,
asso. with ALLEN JONES and MRS.
NEED I LAM. Realtors. 341 State. Phone
6943,

AUTO COURT
On 84E North, close in. nice 3 B R.

home for owner and seven rentals. This
court is in good condition and Is a
money maker. $32,504 with good terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3345 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 7037
USED CAR business. Goo-d- location

on Highway 89E. With some good used
cars on the lot. Salem Uaed Cars.
3004 Portland Rd., Salem.
BUSINESS SERVICE. INC REALTORS
Masonic Building, Salem. Phone 8737

New 4 Unit Court One mile from
city and state centers. Income 84.504.40.

NEW. MANBRIN GARDENS 2
Bedroom house. Full Basement. Oil
Heat. 834 44 Month.

WANTED Building Lot No. 3 Zone
South.

BY OWNER: Fullv equipped cabinet
shop 4t residence. Large lot ISO x 160.
Phone

REAL BARGAIN for one week only,
on established service station At repair
sjiop. WriteJBox 898. coJSatesman.

GOOD COMMERCIAL BLDG.
Prect ically new frame bldg. 28 x 104.

Liv. qtrs. tn rear. Stucco ext. Good set-
up for machine or repair shop, laun-
dry. Warehouse, small roller rink. etc.
Lot 70 x 125 with extra 70 x 123' avail-
able for unlimited parking. 812.600. Call
Walt Muss; rave.
WALTER MUSGRAVE,

REALTORS
1233 EDG EVATER PI ONE 5109

BEAUTY SALON. Downtown loca-
tion. AU new equipment. Room for 3
operators. Good lease. Full price 82000.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 9261
Ev:!-e- n: OXHf or

SAND GRAVEL BUSINESS
4 million yds' graveL l'a million yds

river silt. 1 million yds mason sand.
Unlimited lease at 15c per yd. 4 trucks.

yd. comb, shovel and trench hoe.
l'a yd. unit shovel. Equipment all good.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

Lodges
AIXSWORTH Lodge No. 301
AF 8t AM. 248 N. Com.. Tiles..
Feb. 17. Special MM.

" SALEMr LODCiTNdri. A F. V
A.M. Wed, Feb. 18. F. C. de-
gree. 7 JO p.m.

mK&06b Lodge No. 204. A. T.
A. M . special communication Monday.
Feb 18.. 7 30 p.m. E. A. Degree.

I. O. O. F. MEETS every Wednesday.
Visitors wekomf. First degree. Wed
nesday. Feb. 14

For Sale farms
134 ACRES N, near Salem 30 A. or-

chard, balance rolling crop Land. $10.-0- 00

of equipment Uicluded in price.
Bldgs. sufficient for any kind of oper-
ation. Land priced at 4147 per acre.

174 A. 4 nu. of Salem, paved rd.. near
schl.. rich, slightly rolling land. Large
set of bides, available for dairy op-

erations. All tillable Und with 40 acre
water right. $30,004 cash, balance oq
terms.

133 A. good Polk Co. farm, available
irrigation for part. Pine set of bldga
Foss. of land Oct. I. '4a. Snare of crop
If sold prior June 1.

Por infor. on these and other farms
It acreage, see

Percy Ullman
OREGON BLDG.

$14,000 BUYS NICE 10 A. farm with
nice mod. house. 4 rms. and bath.
Built 4 yrs ago. attclt. gar. Barn and
chick bouse. Walnuts. Cane and straw-
berries, vetch and oats. All fum. and
equip. Included A nice home well lo-

cated. Call Ed Cuibertson.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone

Modern 6 Room Home
2 baths, hdw. firs. Fireplace. Base,

lurnace.
39 Ac. Lge. Barn, Ch. Use.

Fruit St nuts, on paved rd.. AU routes
V sen. bus by door.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty . Phone 7113

20 A. NEAR Yamhill. 10 a. apples. 4
R. house, bath, wired for range, tine
well. 14 x 20 barn, SM0O.

UJJ ACKSON.34 1 State j.SJJialem
BEAN GROUND

44 Ac Less than $100.00 Ac. 83O00
down. 70 Ac. cult. Irrigation ditch
through the pie. 3 rm. cabin. 13 mi. Sa-
lem No gravel. Call Ed LukinbeaJ.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Pnone Eves 80

$2700 BARGAIN. S A. cult, good 3
rm. hse. garage, soil, location, roads,
elec, fruit, turn. Terms, possess. ',4 ml.
W., ml. N. Broadacre store near
Woodburn. W.g.uftl

86600 DOWN WILL BUY GOOD 43
ACRES WITH LARGE HOUSE and
Bam. Pull price 412.5O0.

THE' REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 X High St. Phone

FULL PRICE $4004 04
44 acres tamper and brush. Fenced.

Spring. Barn. On pavemenL Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3743 Eves. 8441
ClA'MU RANCH 4i8.ooo

2244 acres under fence, 200 acres
meadow and gram land, tree water,
range right. 123 cows, buildings In
canyea, creek. Owner. Walter Corbet,
P. O. Box 82Q. Burns. Ore

PHONE 3210
Here's a dream farm for you. 7

south, with 3 Bdrm. home, beautifully
finkshed in gumwood Bath up St down.
Elec. or gas cook. Elec. water heat,
auto, oil heat, full basmt. house is only
8 yr. old. Dbl. garage. 3 stanchion cow
bam. poultry he. hay shed, peft soil,
excellent for flower bulbs. This ground
has a potential 813.000 per yr. income.
Pears, apples, cherries, walnuts, fig.
prune At straw berries. Call Mr. Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3214 377 N. High Street

LAfCELabish Beaverdam onion farm
E. F. Krauze Rt. 1. Brooks. Ore.

Acreage
100-AC- DAIRY farm near coast.

Grade A dairy bam and milk house.
Fair house. School bus. running water
all bldgs. $7,404 if sold at once. Terms.
See Mr. Moore, ow ner . 488 N. Winter.

8 Acres $4000
8 rm. plastered house, has glass sun

porch, fireplace, beautiful view. Ex-
tra good location near school. Nearly-al- l

In bearing cherries.
C. E. Coville, Broker

Turner. Ore. Ph. 23: Res . ph. 42
3 ACRES, house, 3 rms and bath.

New garage and bam. chicken house,
family orchard, berries. ml. west of
Macieay. Rt. 8. Box 374. Salem. V.
Fridrick.

Suburban
,, A.. 3 bdr., fruit. $7004. R. 0. Bx. 479.

2 Mod. Suburban Homes
88500 St $9X54

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty Phone 7113

Special $1600 Down
Modem 9 yr. old suburban home,

I't acres, paved street, partly turn.
$8504. Easy terma. 4.STROUT REALTY
954 S. 12th Phone

Suburban Bargain Lots!
Lots $4x154 feet, large apple trees

for shade and fruit. Price $454, in-
cluding a good well, terms, elect. Close
to paved road. In fast growing section.
North. C. H. Sanders. Prione2-6317- .

SUBURBAN
FH A. Houses. KEIZER Dist. 2 BRs.

V 'a Acre. Cor. lot. NEW. oak llrs.
fplace. IMMED. POSS. $10,000.

WELL MADE Home 3 BR s. 2 lots.
Bsmt. auto. furn. 312.0U0.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 183

Open Eves. and Sundays
COTTAGE COURT" SITE

or suburban home. On West Side Hi-wa- y.

Approx l' acres. Good 4 BR
home, other bldgs. $11,000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph 6F11 Wallace Road. RT 1. Box 163

3 A. OFF FRUITI-AN- D Rd. Stucco
house. 4 rm. mod. Gar. Chick house.
Berries and filberts. 2 blks to bus.
88000 00. Call Ed Cuibertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.'Phone

NEW SUBURBAN HOME
NORTHEAST. 1.8 acres St NEW

home. Furn. or unfurn. Mare land
available. 1 12.6O0. NR. SILVERTON
RD. l'i Acre at cosy 2 BR. home,
fenced. $3500. Call Mrs. Seely.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 143

Exchange Real Estate
WILL TRADE Portland suburban I

bdrm. home, about Is A. family fruit
for small farm close to small town.
Need only 3 to 5 r, balance pas-
ture, good 2 bedroom home. Write Rich-
ardson, P.O. Box So. MUwaukie. 2.
Ors.

DAILY CROSSWORD

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

OUTSTANDING
VALUES

VERY COMFORTABLE one bedrm.
cottage furnished and ready to be lived
In. 83400

LOVELY NEW HOME. Living rm..
dinette, kitcnen. 2 nice bedrms : oil
floor furnace: art. garage. The keys are
ready. Only 3400. convenient terras.

VALUE WITH COMFORT. One yr.
old 2 bedrm. plastered home. Large
living rm, dinette, kitchen comb., large
utility rm, h w. floors. Lot about 44 x
194. 89400. 827(10 will handle.

PAIRMOUNT HILL. Large living rm.
with fireplace, dining rm, kitchen,
bath and 2 bedrms 1 bedrm. up. Base-
ment, auto, oil fum Nice lot on bus
line 811.304.-Fu- r these and many snore
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
Realtors

"33 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 Slate St. Phone 8341
Evenings call : 4441. or

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
Beautiful pre-w- ar home, full base-

ment, fireplace. Hdw floors.
unfinished attic, insulated St W. strip-
ped 814.304. Call Mr. Crawford eve.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3214 337 N. High Street

GOOD LOfTiTS E. Salem. 54' by 123".
Title Insurance furnished. Price 8400 84.

W. G. Kmeger, Realtor
Phone 4724 147 N. Com! St.

Lovely Country Home
Your o n 'i acre close In.

with apple trees and garden
space. Not a house but a fara-il- v

home with modern auto-
matic heating system. 2 fire-plic- cs

and a 7' basement
which Is ideal for a rumpus
rom Call fur further ttifor-matiu- n.

Morris Realtv Co.
874 So Commercial Ph. 4434

44iO - I v rm Kit 2 bedrm. bath
Nice and clen. Clow in. A good buy.
Call Mr Walters.

Huff Heal Estate Co
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves.

Exclusive
Take advantage of a G L 4 loan

on this fine buv. P, story Eng type
h.vin A irlrlfn, I R flH Full. . . . .r-- - 11 .l. v 1

small down pavment. full price only
73U

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 821$

For Sale Farms

Completely Furnished
This r.-- e 2 BR 'hso buut about IKst

with concrete fdn. plastered, hdwd firs
throug rout. fplace.korae. Iga lot. good
d ft net i lose in. The furniture la al-an- o-t

new FULL PRICE 87300.

Large Family
4 BR. 2 up 3 down, with LR. DR.

sjtilitv. ortt irarg. gd location This Is
an older tpo homo. PULL PRICE 47300.

GI House
2 BR. hdwd flra. auto ht. plastered

with utility. $404 down. 4 oneaig

$5500
Nice suburban bourse witn over acre

Of rich cil. Hae has t BR down with
t small or.et up. Has cloved tn utility

FHA Houe
We have several new PHA specifica-

tion hnuwt that can be handled for
9lO-S4tt- 0 down.

COLBATlt LAND CO.
16113 Cente? St. Pi-m- e

Ee. as Sunday
oO0 HOUSE aV Income 3 rm. 4i

ba'n. Large lot. Clnoe in 2 rentals In
year 170 income Call Ward L.

Pr.ene 3414.
IfWaVO! Nrat as clean 4 rm. St bath

do a n I'r.finiabed up for 2 bedrms
School St bus. Salem Heights. Tax only
t: OA

Call Ward L. McCafferty Phone 3414

H. P. Grant
457 Cifct ft. Phone 4744

U 1 5- - A BUY within your reach
Ovnrr out of state Must sell 3 BR
ho'Kr. 2 r. old. large on pave-trt'-n- t.

tome furniture included
'Vest Salem house with room rentals.
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